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Heftgerat Metall MH20L N0.24/6 & 26&6

Strichcode: 3871284054341
Artikelnummer: TTO 405434

* Heftgerat Metall

* Heftleistung: bis zu 20 Blatt

* Einlegetiefe: 90 mm

* Heftklammern: 24/6 & 26/6

» Kapazitat: 24/6 150 pcs & 26/6 210 pcs
* Farbe schwarz

SPEZIFIKATIONEN

Haupt informationen
Artikelnummer

Strichcode

Produktname

Kategorie

Mafeinheit
MalRe

Lange
Breite
Hoéhe
Dicke
Gewicht

Logistische informationen

Unterverpackung

TTO 405434
3871284054341

Heftgerat Metall MH20L No.24/6 & 268&6

Hefter, Enthefter
Stk

3.7cm
12.9 cm
5.8cm
0 um
0.248 kg
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